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MONDAY DECMEBER 14, 1992 CONTINUED
B01919 CITY OF TULSA
302013 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
807505 DASCD
308462 STATE INSURANCE FUND
H0B4 62 STATE INSURANCE FUND
308462 STATE INSURANCE FUND
308462 STATE INSURANCE FUND
308984 MARTIN, BRENDA
992 — 1993 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY
300493 COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC
300953 CREED, THELMA MAY
301767 BROWNING-FERRIS INC
302419 COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC
302603 NATIONAL TEMPERATURE
302657 GEIGER, JULIE :
303667 COLLEGE OF QSTEOPATHIC
303944 CITY OF TULSA
|303968 GAS SERVICE
304290 COULANDER, KRISTINE
305388 'COON, GILBERT D
|305516 IRBY STUART C CO
’305527 INTERNATIONAL TECHNIDYN
305578 SCOTT MARRIN INC
305794 MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC
306046 REMEL
306083 COLLEGE OF QOSTEOPATHIC
306096 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
306096 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
306096 AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL
306219 ROBERTS, ARNOLD
306233 CITY OF TULSA |
3046527 LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION
306654 GLENN, NANCY R
306697 MCGOWEN, BARBARA
306701 TAYLOR, EVE MARIE
306724 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
306726 CELLULAR ONE
3046726 CELLULAR ONE
306765 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
306765 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
306765 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
306765 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
306824 JARRETT BILL COMPANY
306825 XEROX CORPORATION.
306827 XEROX CORPORATION.
306839 EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
306924 REAVIS, NANCY
306546 DATALINK CORPORATION
307056 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
307056 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
307056 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
307056 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
307174 CHINABERRY BOOK SERVICE
307202 MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC
307250 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
307251 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
307252 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
3072582 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
307252 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
307252 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
307321 LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION
307321 LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION
307364 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
307431 ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL
307755 DANDI INCORPORATED
307761 ROBERTS, ARNOLD
307777 FIELD, DONNA J
307779 STRASSNER, NANCY
307779 STRASSNER, NANCY
307780 BOLAND, BARBARA
307780 BOLAND, BARBARA
307781 BUTCHEE, E BRENDA
307782 HORTON, SAMUEL A
307782 HORTON, SAMUEL A
307783 MATTHEWS, SHARON
307784 STEPHENS, KATHY S
307785 JOHNSON, GAIL A
307785 JOHNSON, GAIL A
307786 LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP
307787 WATKINS, BAILEY
307768 BURRIS, GAYLA
307789 COCHRAN, MICHAEL B
307975 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP
307979 E MCINTOSH SERVICES INC

SERVICES
SERVICE
TRAINING
W. COMP.
W. COMP.
W. COMP.
W. COMP.
SERVICE

SERVICES
MILEAGE
RENTALS
SERVICES
MAINT.
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL
TRAINING
MAINT.
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

" SUPPLIES

SUPPL.IES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
LEASE
LEASE
SERVICES

- TRAVEL

SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPL.IES
SERVICE
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPL.IES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE :
MILEAGE
TRAVEL "
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SUPPLIES
SERVICE

160.09
17.50
70.00
25.50
10.920
0.27
2.33
11.26

500.00
70.80
160.00
345.00
3.60
9.84
785.00
45.50
48.44
543.12
960.00
125.90
1,495.45
948.03
120.00
95.20
65.00
88.00
11.00
11.00
110.00
323.75
23.32
58.56
15.36
14,40
194 .00
92.50
10.00
67.90
219.50
32.50
167.50
109.30
254.13
518.55
440,00
122.50
230.15
'9.50
8.74
11.40

' 8.36
19.20
35.00
173.77
74 .00
294 .00
123.00
97 .50
92.50
187.80
187.80
206.69
250.00
'50.00
4465.00
'65.04
19,60
76.19
27.36
9.70
59.52
11.28
49,33
29.52
25.44
40.32
11.86
62.40
50.40
200.48.
219.47
131.61
701.29




