MONDAY	DECMEBER	14,	1992	CONTINUED
	-			

		SERVICES	160.09
801919	CITY OF TULSA MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICE	17.50
B02013 B07505	OASCD	TRAINING	70.00 95.50
B07303 B08462	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	10.90
808462	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. W. COMP.	0.27
308462	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	2.33
808462	STATE INSURANCE FUND	SERVICE	11.26
308984	MARTIN, BRENDA	02:117	
1992 - 1	993 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		500.00
300493	COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	70.80
300953	CREED, THELMA MAY	MILEAGE RENTALS	160.00
301767	BROWNING-FERRIS INC COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	345.00
302419	NATIONAL TEMPERATURE	MAINT.	3.60
302603 302657	GEIGER, JULIE	MILEAGE	9.84
303667	COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	785.00 45.50
303964	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	43.30 48.44
303968	GAS SERVICE	TRAVEL	543.12
304290	COULANDER, KRISTINE COON, GILBERT D	TRAINING	960.00
305388 305516	IRBY STUART C CO	MAINT.	125.90
305527	INTERNATIONAL TECHNIDYN	SUPPLIES	1,495.45
305578	SCOTT MARRIN INC	SUPPLIES	948.03 120.00
305794	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	95.20
306046 306083	REMEL COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	65.00
306083	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	88.00
306076	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	11.00
306096	AMERICAN MEDICAL DISPOSAL	SERVICES	11.00 110.00
306219	ROBERTS, ARNOLD	SERVICES SERVICES	323.75
306233 306527	CITY OF TULSA LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION	SUPPLIES	23.32
306694	GLENN, NANCY R	MILEAGE	58.56
306697	MCGOWEN, BARBARA	MILEAGE	15.36
306701	TAYLOR, EVE MARIE	MILEAGE	14.40 194.00
306724	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES SERVICES	92.50
306726 306726	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	10.00
306765	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	67.90
306765	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	219.50
306765	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	32.50 167.50
306765 306824	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM JARRETT BILL COMPANY	SERVICES	107.30
306825	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE	254.13
306827	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE	518.55
306839	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	440.00
306924	REAVIS, NANCY DATALINK CORPORATION	TRAVEL SUPPLIES	122.50 230.15
306946 307056	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES	9.50
307056	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES	8.74
307056	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES	11.40
307056	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF	SERVICES SUPPLIES	8.36 19.20
307174 307202	CHINABERRY BOOK SERVICE MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SERVICE	35.00
307250	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES	173.77
307251	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SUPPLIES	74.00
307252	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES	294.00
307252	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES SERVICES	123.00 97.50
307252 307252	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM		92 . 50
307321	LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION	SUPPLIES	187.80
307321	LABCO SCIENTIFIC DIVISION		187.80
307364	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES SERVICES	206.69 250.00
307431 307755	ST FRANCIS HOSPITAL DANDI INCORPORATED	SERVICES	50.00
307761	ROBERTS, ARNOLD	SERVICES	465.00
307777	FIELD, DONNA J	MILEAGE	65.04
307779	STRASSNER, NANCY	MILEAGE	9.60
307779	STRASSNER, NANCY BOLAND, BARBARA	TRAVEL MILEAGE	76.19 27.36
307780 307780	BOLAND, BARBARA	TRAVEL	9.70
307781	BUTCHEE, E BRENDA	MILEAGE	59.52
307782	HORTON, SAMUEL A	MILEAGE	11.28
307782	HORTON, SAMUEL A	TRAVEL	42.33 29.52
307783 307784	MATTHEWS, SHARON STEPHENS, KATHY S	MILEAGE MILEAGE	25.44
307784	JOHNSON, GAIL A	MILEAGE	40.32
307785	JOHNSON, GAIL A	TRAVEL	11.86
307786	LIPSCOMB, PHILLIP	MILEAGE	62.40
307787	WATKINS, BAILEY	MILEAGE	50.40 200.48
307788 307789	BURRIS, GAYLA COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	MILEAGE MILEAGE	219.67
30775	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP	SUPPLIES	131.61
307979		SERVICE	701.29
!			1 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •